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IF DRILL-STEM OR OTHER SPECIAL TESTS OR DEVIATION SURVEYS WERE MADE, SUBMlT REPORT ON SEPARATE

SHEET AND ATTACH HERETO -

. TOOLS USED
'ROTARY TOOLS WERE USED FROM___ O FEET TO___91bL * FEeT, AND FROM________FEET TO FEET.
CABLE TOOLS WERE USED FROM________FEETTO________FEET, AND FROM________FEET TO FEET.
¥ Driller's Total Depth
o , ~ PRODUCTION
PUT TO PRODUCING DitY HOLE . 19 _ .
. OIL WELL: THE PRODUCTION DURING THE FIRST 24 HOURS WAS__=___ BARRELS OF LIQUID OF WHICH__~___%
WASOIL; -~ % WAS EMULSION; - % WATER; AND - % WAS
| SEDIMENT. A.P.l. GRAVITY_ - | ’
"GAS WELL: THE PRODUCTION DURING THE FIRST 24 HOURS WAS - ___MC.F. PLUS -
'BARRELS OF LIQUID HYDROCARBON. SHUT IN PRESSURE___ = LBS

LENGTH OF TIME SHUT IN

PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOES (In Conformance With Geographical Section Of State):

© A~

oA A A

SOUTHEASTERN NEW MEXICO ‘\ NORTHWESTERN NEW MEXICO
ANHY ‘ _ T. DEVONIAN _" T. 0JO ALAMO .
' SALT . T. SILURIAN “T. KIRTLAND-FRUITLAND
gewr_ RUSTLSR . ALTL T. MONTOYA T. FARMINGTON
YATES : . 3763 " T. SIMPSON T. PICTURED CLIFFS
7 RIVERS : : T. McKEE T. MENEFEE
. QUEEN. _ 3930 T. ELLENBURGER _T. POINT LOOKOUT
. GRAYBURG. 4297 . T. GR. WASH ' T. MANCOS
. SAN ANDRES_____ 4159 T. GRANITE T. DAKOTA
. GLORIETA ' ﬂ'r. T. MORRISON
. DRINKARD_ T. T. PENN
. vooms_Delaware Mtn GP 4982 1.
'T. Aat®__BONE SPRING 5760 T. T.
T. Pem_YIiSQ 227 _7605° . T.. T.
T, Keee_hBO 772 82l6__ 1. | .
FORMATION RECORD
mom | to (MW Rel * FORMATION rmom | 10 |Mnereer FORMATION

© .0 | 1155{1155 | Red Bed .
© 1155 1965 '810 Red Bed & Anhydrite
.+ 1965 29421 977 | Salt & Anhydf‘ite
© 2942 | 3442 | 500 | Anhydrite -
3442 | 5053 ] 1611 | Lime .
5053 | 5238 | 185 |Dolomite
5238 | 5781 | 543 |[Dolomite, Sand & Shale
5781 | 59921 211 -|Dolomite & Lime .
5992 .1 7177 | 1185 [ Lime
7177 7311 134 | Sand & Dolomlte
7311 | 7480) 169 |Lime & Chert
7480 7580 100 Lime & Sand
7580 | 7882 302 |Lime & Dolomlte
- 7882 | 8177 295, |Lime
8177 8214 ( - 37 |Lime & Dolomite
- 8214 | 84L07| 193 |Lime
8407 | B4S5S 48 |Dolomite & Chert
8455 | 8500 | 45 |Dolomite
" 8500 | 8721 221 |Lime
. 8721 | 8868 147 |Lime & Dolomite
8868 | 9141 | 273 |Dolomite
T,D, -

~ ATTACH SEPARATE SHEET IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS NEEDED

_ | HEREBY SWEAR OR AFFIRM THAT THE INFORMATION GIVEN HEREWITH IS A COMPLETE AND CORRECT RECORD
OF THE WELL AND ALL WORK DONE ON IT SO FAR AS CAN BE DETERMINED FROM AVAILABLE RECORDS.

November 20, 1963

(DATE)

coMpANYC 6]5 PERATOR Humble Oil & Refining Company Appress__Box 2100, Hobbs, New Mexico

RIGINAL
SIGNED: F S DAWS POSITION OR TITLE . Agent
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